
Name Vorname Punkte

1 1 Willemsen Thorsten 147,94           
2 2 Riffeler Norbert 135,14           
3 3 Müller Gregor 129,63           
4 4 Riffeler Heiko 125,90           
5 5 Budde Frank 125,56           
6 6 Riffeler Mathias 114,92           
7 7 Wanders Peter 113,33           
8 8 Majer,Dr. Hans-Jörg 109,13           
9 9 Krause Daniel 108,61           

10 10 Langschädel Moritz 106,38           
11 11 Baumert André 106,08           
12 12 Kossack Harald 102,59           
13 13 Rüthing Olaf 101,19           
14 14 Korsmeier Michael 96,52             
15 15 Rüthing Uwe 93,05             
16 16 Hater Bernd 87,70             
17 17 Dupal Jan-Philipp 81,40             
18 18 Kuhlmann Nils 78,97             
19 19 Halfen Lutz 76,31             
20 20 Rossbacher Fabian 72,20             
21 21 Rüthing Nils 63,59             
22 22 Mayntz Florian 51,37             
23 23 Kuhlmann Christoph 48,10             
24 24 Terörde Norbert 42,41             
25 25 Rüthing Vera 38,34             
26 26 Bury Manfred 37,23             
27 27 Baumgart Meike 36,19             
28 28 Riffeler Bruno 33,33             
29 29 Salwik Erwin 27,74             
30 30 Schmidt Philipp 26,93             
31 31 Baumert Brigitte 25,64             
32 32 Uebachs Mischa 24,91             
33 33 Kossack Daniel 24,62             
34 34 Vogelsang Christoph 21,37             
35 35 Korsmeier Katharina 17,09             
36 36 Kossack Christina 16,24             
37 37 Stiefken Jessika 6,67               
38 38 Gittner Carina 4,27               
39 39 Arndt Michael 1,67               
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Willemsen Thorsten 147,94           
Riffeler Norbert 135,14           
Müller Gregor 129,63           
Riffeler Heiko 125,90           
Budde Frank 125,56           
Riffeler Mathias 114,92           
Wanders Peter 113,33           
Majer,Dr. Hans-Jörg 109,13           
Krause Daniel 108,61           
Langschädel Moritz 106,38           
Baumert André 106,08           
Kossack Harald 102,59           
Rüthing Olaf 101,19           
Korsmeier Michael 96,52             
Rüthing Uwe 93,05             
Hater Bernd 87,70             
Dupal Jan-Philipp 81,40             
Kuhlmann Nils 78,97             
Halfen Lutz 76,31             
Rossbacher Fabian 72,20             
Rüthing Nils 63,59             
Mayntz Florian 51,37             
Kuhlmann Christoph 48,10             
Terörde Norbert 42,41             
Rüthing Vera 38,34             
Bury Manfred 37,23             
Baumgart Meike 36,19             
Riffeler Bruno 33,33             
Salwik Erwin 27,74             
Schmidt Philipp 26,93             
Baumert Brigitte 25,64             
Uebachs Mischa 24,91             
Kossack Daniel 24,62             
Vogelsang Christoph 21,37             
Korsmeier Katharina 17,09             
Kossack Christina 16,24             
Stiefken Jessika 6,67               
Gittner Carina 4,27               
Arndt Michael 1,67               
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